Position

Deputy Chief Operating Officer
(Disp+0s)

Chief Operating Officer

Chief Operating Officer

Executive Assistant Il

Department Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department
Office of the COO

Office of the COO

Office of the COO

Office of the COO

Office of the COO

Total Wages
$287,110

$134,244

$100,000

$88,841

$56,874



