	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Deputy Chief Operating Officer (Disp+Os)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the COO	\$287,110
2.	Chief Operating Officer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the COO	\$134,244
3.	Chief Operating Officer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the COO	\$100,000
4.	Executive Assistant II		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the COO	\$88,841
5.	Department Assistant		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the COO	\$56,874